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Federacion Galeaa de Billar

TEMPORADA 2024-2025

Grupo NORTE

C.ARTES

CHANTADA

José Manuel Pérez Lépez

John A. Martinez Tamayo

o]
[17]
| XORNADA | 6 | | 8 de febrero de 2025 | José Antonio Moréan Puente E Luis Manuel Fernandez Garcia
José Angel Maseda Canto 18 Francisco Gémez Lépez
CLASIFICACION Manuel Rodriguez Fernandez 8 Rall de Sas Espifieira
Prom. Gral: 0,311 E Prom. Gral: 0,607
Equipo J G E P Car. |Ent. |[Prom. [euntos o
PARC.JTOTAL BILLAR_VIVEIRO z ARTESANOS
1 |CHANTADA 5 4 0 1 ] 541 | 966 [ 0,560 | 29 12 Eduardo Pena Lépez z Manuel Suéarez Morlan
2 | ARTESANOS 5 2 2 1 532 | 1000 | 0,532 24 8 Javier Rodriguez Docampo | 18] Juan R. Somoza Argibay
3 |BILLAR_VIVEIRO 5 2 2 1 503 983 | 0,512 18 8 Francisco Ramil Sierra 24 Xosé Antén Lago Alsina
4 |SPORTING 4 1 2 1 378 | 765 | 0,494 15 5 Francisco Benitez Pérez E Miguel Iglesias Montoto
5 |JC.ARTES 5 0 0 5 413 | 958 | 0,431 10 0 Prom. Gral: 0,420 E Prom. Gral: 0,610
DESCANSA: SPORTING

Grupo SUR

BILLAR_LALIN

BILLARISTAS_ERRANTES

Juan José Rey Pomar (E)

Samuel Garcia Ballesteros

o]
[16]
| XORNADA | 6 | I 8 de febrero de 2025 I Gaspar Padin Parada (E) B Gustavo Varela Vila
Antonio Fuentes Mosteiro Z Jorge A. Montero Barberena
CLASIFICACION Francisco Eiriz Guerra 13 Alexander Jiménez Vega
Prom. Gral: 0365 | [62|[ Prom. crar 0,765
Equipo J G E P Car. |Ent. |Prom. [runTos e
PARC.] TOTAL| A_CARAMBOLA T PONTEVEDRA
1 |BILLARISTAS ERRANTES | 5 4 1 0 [ 651 | 935 | 0,696 | 34 13 Manuel Fernandez Varela E José Ignacio Barca Cerdeirifia
2 JCHAPELA 4 2 1 1 409 | 783 | 0,522 17 7 Ricardo Garcia Vigo | 22] Ignacio Garcia Santiago
3 IBILLAR_LALIN 5 1 2 2 513 | 939 | 0,546 19 5 Wilson Javier Garcia Ortiz 25 ]| Xesus Bieito Logrofio Vazquez
4 |[PONTEVEDRA 5 0 3 2 398 | 918 | 0,434 14 3 A. Gilberto Rodriguez Aguiar 1_5 Mario Losada Sas
5 JA_CARAMBOLA 5 0 3 2 385 | 929 | 0,414 12 3 Prom. Gral: 0,405 E Prom. Gral: 0,390
DESCANSA: CHAPELA
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DE CLUBS DE BILLAR A TRES BANDAS
CLASIFICACION DE XOGADORES POR PROMEDIO

TOTAIS

XOGADOR

EQUIPO

P.XOG

CAR

ENT

PROM

José Manuel Manteiga Gémez SPORTING CLUB CASINO 4 116 115 1,009
Samuel Garcia Ballesteros BILLARISTAS ERRANTES 5 182 211 0,863
John A. Martinez Tamayo CIRCULO DE CHANTADA 3 110 132 0,833

Gustavo Varela Vila BILLARISTAS ERRANTES 5 187 231 0,810
Rogelio J. Fortes Pan CHAPELA 3 75 97 0,773
Eduardo Pena Lépez BILLAR VIVEIRO 4 164 233 0,704
Jorge A. Montero Barberena BILLARISTAS ERRANTES 5 167 243 0,687
Juan José Rey Pomar (E) BILLAR LALIN 5 142 210 0,676
F. Javier Pérez Otero CHAPELA 5 119 186 0,640
Juan R. Somoza Argibay CIRCULO DE ARTESANOS 4 121 200 0,605
José F. Lozano CIRCULO DE CHANTADA 5 121 200 0,605

Victor Hugo Romero Salinas A CARAMBOLA 1 30 50 0,600
Manuel Francisco Barbosa CIRCULO DE CHANTADA 1 30 50 0,600
Antonio Fuentes Mosteiro BILLAR LALIN 5 148 249 0,594
Emilio Gémez Galkina SPORTING CLUB CASINO 3 59 100 0,590
Manuel Suarez Morlan CIRCULO DE ARTESANOS 5 147 250 0,588
José R. Gonzalez Ventosinos CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES 5 94 162 0,580
Luis Bustelo Souto PONTEVEDRA 2 29 50 0,580
Fernando Suris Fernandez BILLARISTAS ERRANTES 2 55 100 0,550
Gaspar Padin Parada (E) BILLAR LALIN 5 126 230 0,548

Luis Manuel Fernandez Garcia CIRCULO DE CHANTADA 4 99 184 0,538
Javier Rodriguez Docampo BILLAR VIVEIRO 3 107 200 0,535
Wilson Javier Garcia Ortiz A CARAMBOLA 3 101 194 0,521
Alfonso Ortiz Lorenzo (E) BILLAR VIVEIRO 3 78 150 0,520
José Manuel Pérez Lépez CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES 5 127 246 0,516

Xosé Antdn Lago Alsina CIRCULO DE ARTESANOS 3 103 200 0,515
Francisco Ramil Sierra BILLAR VIVEIRO 3 100 200 0,500
Carlos Freijeiro Justo PONTEVEDRA 1 25 50 0,500

Francisco Gomez Lopez CIRCULO DE CHANTADA 5 124 250 0,496

Joaquin Brea Bao BILLAR LALIN 4 74 150 0,493
Adrian Davila Fernandez CHAPELA 4 74 150 0,493
José Antonio Negro Lépez PONTEVEDRA 3 35 71 0,493
Ricardo Garcia Vigo A CARAMBOLA 2 73 150 0,487
Manuel Vieites Rodriguez CIRCULO DE ARTESANOS 5 95 200 0,475
Ignacio Garcia Santiago PONTEVEDRA 3 93 200 0,465
José M. Castro Dominguez CHAPELA 4 69 150 0,460
XesUs Bieito Logrofio Vazquez PONTEVEDRA 5 90 200 0,450
Faustino Rodriguez Rodriguez SPORTING CLUB CASINO 3 45 100 0,450
José Antonio Moran Puente CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES 4 88 200 0,440
José Antonio Gonzalez Coto SPORTING CLUB CASINO 2 44 100 0,440
Saury Antonio Osorio Corrales CIRCULO DE ARTESANOS 2 22 50 0,440
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XOGADOR
Miguel Iglesias Montoto
Isaac Ferreiro Feas
A. Gilberto Rodriguez Aguiar
Manuel Fernandez Varela
Alexander Jiménez Vega
José Angel Maseda Canto
José Ignacio Barca Cerdeirifia
Tomas Jesus Lago Cabaleiro
Raul de Sas Espifieira
José Luis Fernandez Gonzalez
José Luis Expdsito Martinez
Francisco Ameijide Rodriguez
Jorge Gonzdlez Hermida
Jorge Chacén Marifio
Mario Losada Sas
Fernando Davila Alvite
Luis Rodriguez Dominguez
José Angel Varela
Antonio Fernandez Fernandez
Yobanny Rueda Carvajal
Jesus Anido Diaz
Rafael Fernandez Otero
Xaquin Lopez GOmez
Sandra Lorena Vargas Lopez

FEDERACION
GALLEGA DE

EQUIPO
CIRCULO DE ARTESANOS
A CARAMBOLA
A CARAMBOLA
A CARAMBOLA
BILLARISTAS ERRANTES
CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES
PONTEVEDRA
CHAPELA
CIRCULO DE CHANTADA
SPORTING CLUB CASINO
PONTEVEDRA
CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES
CHAPELA
SPORTING CLUB CASINO
PONTEVEDRA
CHAPELA
SPORTING CLUB CASINO
CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES
BILLAR VIVEIRO
BILLAR LALIN
CIRCULO DE LAS ARTES
A CARAMBOLA
A CARAMBOLA
A CARAMBOLA

TOTALES

192

N DEPORTE
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DE CLUBS DE BILLAR A TRES BANDAS
CLASIFICACION DE XOGADORES POR PROMEDIO

TOTAIS
CAR ENT
44 100
43 100
63 150
55 135
60 150
60 150
59 150
39 100
57 150
37 100
34 97
17 50
17 50
50 150
33 100
16 50
27 100
11 50
32 150
10 50
8 50
8 50
12 100
0 0

4680

9026

PROM
0,440
0,430
0,420
0,407
0,400
0,400
0,393
0,390
0,380
0,370
0,351
0,340
0,340
0,333
0,330
0,320
0,270
0,220
0,213
0,200
0,160
0,160
0,120
0,000

0,519



